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
no fast.
OOE A. McKENNIA CO.. REALTORS.

4'h t. Ma:n 4.1 J 2
SACRIFICE PRICE $1800.

FACTORY WAREHOUSE SITE.Adjoining Russell-Gilbe- rt candv .
tory; on O. W. R. A N. tracks Holladay
atruue uear c. itta. air. carey. Main

PENINSULA DWELLING SITES.
WILBIIHTON."

"WABASH PARK."
Low price and easy terma
B. F CRO.VKR1TR rvi

607-- 8 Henry Bldg Broadway 4M5.
UNBELIEVABLE sacrifices; valuablequarter block. 55th. Belmont, all paved

and paid; worth JtiOOO. price $3200: also
. r.. cor. ana fcsst fine. 85x100. allliens fully paid. $1450 cash. Phone

nrr, r.asi n.
PITCH A TENT $1 DOWN.

vi ny rentr ii week. 50x100: cement
waias: Aioerta car. long blocks northiL'iineay scnuol. it. v. Cary. 1219 N. W
Bank bldg. Main 1643. Residence. Main $550

ENJOY THE GREAT OUTDOORS
Buy 1 big acre out the Powell valley

R. H. CONFREY. Realtor,
RITTER. LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg
BO-vi- c t'.",o'i.t u.'.coiiac.ous.y influencedpay $400 and $500 for lots. Investigate

and you will buy our hnlf price specialsale 50x100 lots. J'.'OO: Multnomah district, sis Hallway Exch. bldg. Main 675.
K. 7688.

CHOICE lot, walking distance, paving.
park nr.. east side, fine location. Priceonly $1550; improvements all In andpaid. G. A. Kasper. 210 Railway Ex- -

ioiliio. fAVBU. wth st.. one block south
i.iBiuo si., near car line, mis property

iiiwo in uu a oarKam tor 4Sju.
OOE A. McKEKNA CO.. REALTORS.82 4th St , Main 4.1 22

a ri.c ounuv corner lot on E. 72d, one
oiock nortn oi sandy; only $500; all

HARRY BECKWITH.
104 Fifth St. Main 68R9.

VOIR OPPORTUNITY. POH
Laurelhurst lots, while they last, atextremely low prices. See J. ' A. Mc- -

i.on cark. Main 1700; eveningsTt""- ro7
POKTL.ND BLVD.. nur WilUmerte h:vrt

2 blocks from car: priced very low. Jilb!
m sper assessment.

(V)E A McKEiNNA CO..
82 4th Pt Main 4 .1 2 2

LUliAbK lots witn all street Improvements
in ana paia: jikpu to I ljufi each: fineatreet car service; In Westmoreland; for
lerms see Ladd Estate Co.. 246 Stark at.

75x100 ON EAST 75thTkbouTl00 ftrsouth
of Sandy. $700.

HARRY BECKWITH.
104 Flf'h St Msln 6869

LOT 44x100 UN Gat-Hel- aenue. near
STtidmore; paved street; price $700
HENRY W GODDARD. REALTOR

213 S:ark Street.
LOT. ALAMEDA PARK; everything paid:

$750.
JOHNSON-DOPSO- CO., Realtors.

633 N W. Rink Bldg Main S7S7
CHOICE Laurelhurst lots;

verv desirable locations:
COE A. McKEKNA CO..
82 4th st

i

high ground; BY

REALTORS.
Main 4..22.

ROSE CITY, on sandy blvd., corner 43d,
$1.V. Tabor 6441.

OWNER. Alameda Park lota cheap.
cau Mist ho.

RKAL KSTATE.
Kor Sale lxt.

IDEAL ROSE CITT LOT.

$775.

EVERYTHING PAID.

Drive by and see thla It Is nn
5th street, ttth lot N. of 8tanton.

facing west, ground Is about one
foot above street level. Yes. all
paving and sewer assessment are
paid in full at this price.

J. L. HARTMA COMPANY,
(Realtor.)

g Cham, of Com. Bids. Main 208.

t.iTTPlPT.TTITTtST T.OT SHOO.
50x100, on the north side of Flanders I

St., 100 feet east oi eist sui it i

and paid.

eoovVT ivn PARI? T.OT. 1950.
80x00, on the east side of 52d St., 100 I

feet north or Sherman St.; an imp. " I

and paid; $100 casn, oai. iu moum.

Tram PITT nTSTRTCT. S750.
$0x100. on the west side of 62d st, 100 I

ft. north of Halsey sU; all Imp. in and I

HENDBRSON-BANKU- S CO..
REALTORS,

426 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4754.

e0xl00-FT- . LOT. ,

$650 SNAP SNAP!

1 BLK. OFF SANDY BLVD.,. ON
8TH STREET.

BUILD TOUR OWN HOME.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,

I Cham, of Com. Bldg. Main 208.
(Realtor.)

IRVINGTON IMPROVED LOT,
ON WEIDLER ST.,

between 21st and 22d Sts.
This is a beautiful cultivated lot

with bearing fruit trees and shade
trees; high-cias- e built-u- p district;
size of lot to suit, from 50x100 to
75x100. with or without garage. Go
look It over.
HITTER. LOWE CO., Realtors,

7 Board of Trade Bidg.

ioxloo. KNOTT, near 20th; everythin I

T.C.M- nrlp, SI'JOO
50x100. corner on Knott; everything I

paid: price flMto.
Corner on Hoyt. Laurelhtirat; every- -

n.M- - nT-- tiAtMt.
50x100. Laurelhurst; everything In and I
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

built-in- s. block ofr Division, on cariine.
nesr school. Sell 2tflfl; no agents. or

modern cottage furnished

ul& ZWi2 P 6-

SACRIFICE cottage, Sunnyside,
Sii'JO casn. improvements paid.

Tabor Hfl. Tabor ?t?n evenings.
modern bungalow, elf?ep- -

nvs porcn. garage, ivaei irvington. Fart FOR

OWNER, five-roo- modern bungalow.
price (30'i0; $5f0 cash balauco easy '

terms, xuv rrescon w.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale House.

LAURELHURST.
OWNER MOVING OUT

OF CITY.
' The owner of this most

charming and modern
bungalow, located A

half block from Laurel-
hurst Park; large and
cheerful rooms, hardwood
floors throughout, old
Ivory finish, sanitary bath
with tile floor, two bed-
rooms and sleeping porch
downstairs: two bedrooms
upstairs; Pullman break-
fast nook. This Is really
a wonderful bungalow.
Only $2000 cash to handle.

HARRY BECKWITH.
104 5lh SL Main 6S69.

REVER.MAN INVESTMENT CO.
A FEW BARGAINS.
ROSE CITY PARK.

$4500 A real home of 6 rooms In the
heart of Rose City; modern in
everv wav: all the built-ln- s. .ce
ment basement and furnace. You
can't find anything that will I

compare with it at this price In
Rose city: easy terma

ROSE CITY PARK.
$500fJ New bungalow, H. W.

floora finished In old ivory, flre- -
place, buffet. Dutch kitchenette,
with all the built-ln- s possible. I

cement basement. 50x100 lot,
ROSE CITY PARK.

$5250 bungalow on a beautiful
corner lot, large living room, din-
ing room with built-i- n buffet and
beamed celling, an in wnue en-
amel. S nice Bleeping rooms.
Dutch kitchen, cement basement,
laundry trays and furnace. Priced
below actual cost: gooa terma

REVERMAN INVESTMENT CO..
Realtora

210 Lewis Bldg. Bdwy. 2054.

IRVINGTON

BUNGALOW,

830 E. 27TH N.

B rooms snd large
floored attic, a wonderful living
room, unique fireplace, cheerful
dining room, a most complete
kitchen. 2 delightful bedrooms, a
cunning bathroom, pedestal lava-tor- v,

full basement, furnace, ga-

rage. Buy thla bungalow Hnd get
your money's worth. Price has
been reduced for quick sale.

C. M. DERR.
1215 N. W. Bank Bldg. Mar. 2245.

MR. AND MRS. HOMBSEEKER,
JUST LOOK AT THESE.

Just off East Glisan at., with Its hard-surfac-

street and car line; one beauti-
ful acre, equal to eight city lots, with
choice fruit and flowers: nice
house, and onlv S3K50.

No. 2 One of those nicely arranged
bungalows. 60x100 kit. close to I

car, stores and school; ana only i

I have many other homes, large and I

small, at reasonable prices and terms.
J. B. HOLBROOK. REALTOR,

214-21- 5 Panama Bldg.
GOING EAST at once. Will sell my home I

In Piedmont at a sacrifice. A most de- - I

sirable location near car line, schools I

and park, corner lot 100x100. 8 bearing!
rruit trees, 2 Engliah walnuts, grapes,
berries, holly trees, roses and small gar
den. The house has 6 rooms all on one I

floor, large attic, plenty of built-ln-

Everything convenient. Large living I

room, itrepiace; large. light basement, I

furnace, porcelain tuba, fruit closet. Forquick sale. S5Knn. Wdln. 3669.
IRVINGTON STUCCO BUNGALOW.

$7300 CORNER. 7.1x100.
Parlor, dining room, kitchen and 2

bedrooms on first floor, aleeplng porch
and 1 bedroom upstairs, hardwood floors
in parior and dining room, fireplace, fur-
nace, fine full concrete basement, located
on n. w. corner 13th and Thompson,
house Is vacant. You can move right
in. easy terms.

RITTER. LOWE CO..
Bosrd of Trnde bldg.

$750 CAHH J4.10O.
Monthly payment $23 and Interest puts

you in possesion of a delightful 5. room
oungalow on paved st. ; new and modern:has garage, hard-woo- floora, fireplace
and breakfast nook, tapestrv paper and
excellent elec. fixtures in living and din-
ing rooma We are open Sunday. Price
$4,100.

IN TBRSTATE INVESTMENT CO..
Realtors.

Bdwy 4751. 410 Henrv Bldg.
IRVINGTON BARGAINS.

CASH OR TERMS.
house $ 6.200
nouse , D.ftuu I

cottage 6.000
8- - rm. house and garage lO.OiWl

house and garage 10,000
9- - rm. mansion and garage 12.500

bungalow 6.300
LEE H EXCHANGE,

124 4th St. Auto T120-5-

$4250.
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